Top
az™
 12 P
ortab
le Pack
Features
• Plug-in dimmer and control modules (order
separately)

Remote Control Module (240V) CTP-LEC2105
Specifications subject to change without notice
Ordering Information Cat. No. Description
FGP-600-001 12-2.4kW dimmers
w/24 (20) amp 3-wire
pin connectors
FGP-600-011 230V version
FGP-600-002* 24-2.4kW dimmers
w/12 (20) amp 3-wire
duplex U-ground (NEMA
5-20) receptacles - 120V
FGP-600-021 12-1.8kW dimmers
w/12 (15) amp 3-wire
duplex U-ground (NEMA
5-15) receptacles - 120V
FGP-600-004 12-2.4kW dimmers
w/12 (20) amp 3-wire
twistlock (NEMA L5-20)
receptacles - 120V
FGP-600-014 230V version
*Not CSA certified
Cam-Type Ordering Information:
The Cam-Type kits work with all Topaz Portable Packs and easily
retrofit for field installation.  Packs can also be ordered with Cam-Type
kits factory installed. Consult factory for details.
FGP-600-300 5 Cam-Type connectors-
for power supply only
FGP-600-301 5 Cam-Type connectors-
phase pilot lights, and
main circuit breaker